
Kantonaler Jugitag, 26. Mai 2024, Cham

TotalName Vorname Jrg Riege Boden RingeRang Sprung ReckNote 1 Note 2

Turnerin K1

37.00Merighi Livia 2014 Rotkreuz. 9.30 9.501 Gold9.05 9.159.05 0.00

36.85Vitelli Josefine 2015 Rotkreuz. 9.20 9.002 Silber9.55 9.109.55 0.00

36.85Ritter Selina 2014 Rotkreuz 9.25 9.003 Bronce9.50 9.109.50 0.00

36.75Bucher Lorena 2015 Rotkreuz. 9.50 9.304 Ausz.8.80 9.158.80 0.00

36.70Gamma Romina 2017 Hünenberg 8.00 9.605 Ausz.9.70 9.409.70 0.00

36.50Rubach Kyra 2016 Oberägeri 8.90 9.056 Ausz.8.95 9.608.95 0.00

36.45Stalder Liya 2014 Unterägeri 9.40 8.457 Ausz.9.45 9.159.45 0.00

36.40Stoissavljetic Tea 2013 Unterägeri 8.80 9.008 Ausz.9.40 9.209.40 0.00

36.35Olivo Valentina 2016 Steinhausen 9.00 8.959 Ausz.9.10 9.309.10 0.00

36.25Ventura Layla 2015 Cham 9.00 8.7010 Ausz.9.25 9.309.25 0.00

36.20Gasser Elina 2014 Rotkreuz. 9.50 9.3011 Ausz.8.55 8.858.55 0.00

36.05Van Vreckhem Lara 2015 Oberägeri 8.90 8.7012 Ausz.9.55 8.909.55 0.00

36.05von Ah Joline 2014 Rotkreuz 9.40 8.5013 Ausz.8.90 9.258.90 0.00

35.95Stasch Tessa 2015 Cham 8.40 9.0014 Ausz.9.50 9.059.50 0.00

35.90Ritter Tabea 2014 Rotkreuz 8.45 8.6015 Ausz.9.80 9.059.80 0.00

35.90Husak Amra 2014 Rotkreuz 9.45 8.2016 Ausz.9.10 9.159.10 0.00

35.90Koller Noemi 2014 Rotkreuz 9.20 8.8517 Ausz.8.45 9.408.45 0.00

35.70Bekiri Alina 2016 Hünenberg 8.55 9.0018 Ausz.8.95 9.208.95 0.00

35.60Fritzsche Nora-Lou 2015 Cham 9.00 9.1019 Ausz.9.10 8.409.10 0.00

35.60Schärli Daria 2014 Rotkreuz 8.90 8.8020 Ausz.9.05 8.859.05 0.00

35.55Betschart Luana 2017 Hünenberg 8.60 9.3021 Ausz.8.60 9.058.60 0.00

35.50Rust Xena 2013 Rotkreuz. 9.00 8.7022 Ausz.8.55 9.258.55 0.00

35.40Grossrieder Leonie 2015 Rotkreuz. 9.10 8.4023 Ausz.8.80 9.108.80 0.00

35.35Kiwic Vivienne 2017 Neuheim 8.35 9.0524 Ausz.8.90 9.058.90 0.00

35.30Merz Nayla 2016 Oberägeri 8.15 9.3025 Ausz.8.95 8.908.95 0.00

35.30Gangi Laura 2014 Rotkreuz 9.00 8.4526 Ausz.8.85 9.008.85 0.00

35.25Isler Ronja 2015 Rotkreuz. 8.40 8.6527 9.05 9.159.05 0.00

35.20Schlüssel Eva 2015 Cham 8.70 8.7528 8.75 9.008.75 0.00

35.15Schild Chloe 2014 Unterägeri 8.30 8.6529 9.10 9.109.10 0.00

35.10Jans Malina 2015 Cham 8.35 8.6030 9.55 8.609.55 0.00

35.10Caruso Laura 2015 Rotkreuz. 8.75 8.9031 8.65 8.808.65 0.00

35.05Olivo Raffaela 2015 Steinhausen 8.20 8.8032 9.80 8.259.80 0.00

34.95McKay Malani 2016 Oberägeri 8.40 8.7033 8.95 8.908.95 0.00

34.95Redzepi Aleya 2015 Cham 8.90 8.4033 8.95 8.708.95 0.00

34.90Pfister Livia 2017 Oberägeri 8.60 8.4535 8.75 9.108.75 0.00

34.85Hug Julia 2014 Neuheim 7.75 8.7536 9.25 9.109.25 0.00

34.85Nussbaumer Naomi 2016 Menzingen 8.25 8.9037 8.60 9.108.60 0.00

34.80Walker Emilia 2014 Rotkreuz 9.00 9.0038 8.20 8.608.20 0.00

34.70Skantz Greta 2015 Oberägeri 8.90 8.3039 8.60 8.908.60 0.00

34.65Götz Aline 2015 Steinhausen 8.65 8.4040 9.10 8.509.10 0.00

34.65Lussi Mila 2014 Rotkreuz 8.80 8.3541 8.45 9.058.45 0.00

34.65Gschwandl Elina 2014 Rotkreuz 8.80 8.6042 8.80 8.458.80 0.00

34.60Reci Adea 2016 Steinhausen 8.60 8.2543 9.20 8.559.20 0.00

34.60Müller Lisa 2017 Menzingen 8.85 8.4044 8.65 8.708.65 0.00

34.35Rohrer Ella 2016 Menzingen 8.15 8.7545 8.75 8.708.75 0.00

34.25Blattmann Melina 2015 Cham 8.50 8.0046 8.75 9.008.75 0.00

34.10Kunkel Victoria 2017 Hünenberg 7.80 8.2047 9.05 9.059.05 0.00

34.10Lee Colmagro Venesia 2015 Neuheim 8.05 8.6048 8.50 8.958.50 0.00

34.05Reci Lona 2016 Steinhausen 8.20 8.4049 8.60 8.858.60 0.00

34.05Mitterer Sophie 2016 Neuheim 8.20 8.5050 8.55 8.808.55 0.00

33.95Herzog Fina 2014 Cham 8.45 8.0551 9.25 8.209.25 0.00

33.95Altun Ilayda 2014 Rotkreuz 8.20 9.0552 8.15 8.558.15 0.00

33.80Flach Eva 2016 Menzingen 8.60 8.4053 8.85 7.958.85 0.00

33.80Gegic Amaya 2015 Steinhausen 8.45 8.1054 8.45 8.808.45 0.00

33.70Reci Adelina 2016 Hünenberg 7.85 8.0555 9.30 8.509.30 0.00

33.70Nef Malia 2017 Neuheim 8.40 8.2056 8.70 8.408.70 0.00

33.65De Luca Emilia 2016 Unterägeri 8.00 8.5057 8.60 8.558.60 0.00

33.20Hofstetter Guusje 2017 Hünenberg 7.30 8.6058 8.30 9.008.30 0.00
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33.10Sutinoski Stefanija 2016 Steinhausen 7.75 8.2059 8.70 8.458.70 0.00

33.00Rüegg Naira 2016 Hünenberg 7.10 8.4560 8.50 8.958.50 0.00

32.80Peier Eileen 2016 Oberägeri 8.50 8.1061 7.90 8.307.90 0.00

32.55Koebel Lea 2015 Neuheim 7.80 8.0562 8.10 8.608.10 0.00

32.30Müller Alina 2017 Menzingen 7.55 8.0063 8.10 8.658.10 0.00

31.95Sipulova Adele 2016 Cham 7.45 8.0564 8.35 8.108.35 0.00

31.85Ulrich Bonnie 2016 Cham 7.85 7.6065 8.10 8.308.10 0.00

TotalName Vorname Jrg Riege Boden RingeRang Sprung ReckNote 1 Note 2

Turnerin K2

38.40Schnider Patricia 2014 Menzingen 9.85 9.801 Gold9.20 9.559.20 0.00

37.25Roos Aylin 2016 Cham 9.65 9.402 Silber8.90 9.308.90 0.00

37.05Nussbaumer Nora 2014 Menzingen 8.95 9.453 Bronce9.25 9.409.25 0.00

36.65Conte Melissa 2014 Rotkreuz. 9.45 9.404 Ausz.8.40 9.408.40 0.00

36.55Lhamtosang Kunzey 2013 Menzingen 8.95 9.605 Ausz.8.75 9.258.75 0.00

36.50Hofer Anna 2015 Steinhausen 9.40 9.156 Ausz.9.55 8.409.55 0.00

36.10Hofer Lina 2015 Hünenberg 9.10 9.707 Ausz.8.40 8.908.40 0.00

36.05Klesse Olivia 2013 Cham 9.45 9.308 Ausz.8.80 8.508.80 0.00

35.95Erni Julia 2016 Hünenberg 9.50 9.559 Ausz.8.15 8.758.15 0.00

35.75Oppliger Nina 2016 Menzingen 9.30 9.4010 Ausz.8.20 8.858.20 0.00

35.75Irniger Giuliana 2011 Unterägeri 9.15 9.3011 Ausz.8.60 8.708.60 0.00

35.65Morina Sarah 2013 Rotkreuz. 8.75 8.8512 Ausz.9.10 8.959.10 0.00

35.60Gwiss Nora 2014 Oberägeri 9.15 9.0013 Ausz.8.90 8.558.90 0.00

35.40Roth Mia 2016 Steinhausen 9.20 8.6514 Ausz.9.00 8.559.00 0.00

35.35Hugener Mara 2015 Unterägeri 8.85 8.7015 Ausz.8.95 8.858.95 0.00

35.30Staub Lily 2013 Oberägeri 8.90 9.0516 Ausz.8.45 8.908.45 0.00

35.15Theiler Solène 2015 Menzingen 8.85 9.0017 Ausz.8.25 9.058.25 0.00

35.15Wesenauer Vanessa 2015 Neuheim 8.70 8.5518 Ausz.9.00 8.909.00 0.00

35.10Helfenstein Ella 2015 Neuheim 8.80 8.5519 Ausz.8.50 9.258.50 0.00

35.10Marotta Gioia 2013 Menzingen 8.90 9.0020 Ausz.8.10 9.108.10 0.00

35.05Sverdlin Malina 2013 Neuheim 8.70 8.3521 Ausz.8.75 9.258.75 0.00

35.00Pfister Milena 2014 Oberägeri 8.85 8.7522 Ausz.8.40 9.008.40 0.00

34.95Neil Alma 2015 Hünenberg 8.65 9.3023 8.30 8.708.30 0.00

34.75Hinterberger Valeria 2011 Rotkreuz. 9.05 9.2024 8.20 8.308.20 0.00

34.60Grüter Leanne 2012 Rotkreuz. 8.55 9.1025 8.30 8.658.30 0.00

34.60Knezevic Magdalena 2013 Rotkreuz. 9.05 8.6026 8.75 8.208.75 0.00

34.55Pattison Mia 2013 Unterägeri 8.90 9.0527 7.90 8.707.90 0.00

34.55Tekle Lidya 2013 Rotkreuz 8.90 8.5028 8.30 8.858.30 0.00

34.25Egger Nora 2014 Rotkreuz. 8.90 9.0529 7.70 8.607.70 0.00

34.15Marty Elina 2013 Rotkreuz 8.60 8.7530 7.85 8.957.85 0.00

34.05Reich-Rohrwig Valerie 2014 Unterägeri 8.55 9.0531 8.00 8.458.00 0.00

34.05Rust Lara 2015 Unterägeri 8.45 8.2032 8.50 8.908.50 0.00

34.00Bütler Jill 2015 Hünenberg 8.40 8.9033 8.00 8.708.00 0.00

33.95Vandermeeren Eva 2015 Oberägeri 8.55 7.8534 8.40 9.158.40 0.00

33.95Pauli Alessia 2014 Steinhausen 8.35 8.7535 8.00 8.858.00 0.00

33.90Hägi Julia 2014 Hünenberg 8.55 8.8536 7.90 8.607.90 0.00

33.75Morin Rose 2015 Neuheim 8.40 8.3537 7.80 9.207.80 0.00

33.55Tritschler Olivia 2015 Unterägeri 8.50 9.0038 7.70 8.357.70 0.00

33.40Jenni Céline 2015 Unterägeri 8.75 8.7039 7.60 8.357.60 0.00

33.15Cepila Marie 2013 Cham 8.60 8.1040 8.10 8.358.10 0.00

33.10Meyer Victoria 2013 Rotkreuz 8.25 8.4041 8.50 7.958.50 0.00

33.05Vlassi Margarita 2013 Oberägeri 8.45 8.5042 8.00 8.108.00 0.00

33.00Reding Lucia 2012 Rotkreuz 7.65 8.1043 8.20 9.058.20 0.00

33.00Brandt Paula 2013 Steinhausen 8.35 8.5044 7.70 8.457.70 0.00

32.90Milardic Vanessa 2013 Rotkreuz. 8.60 8.8545 6.80 8.656.80 0.00

32.80Rechsteiner Rihanna 2014 Cham 8.30 9.0046 7.70 7.807.70 0.00

32.60Roth Joy 2014 Cham 8.20 8.7047 7.80 7.907.80 0.00

32.40Schuler Tschena 2013 Rotkreuz. 8.10 8.1548 8.10 8.058.10 0.00
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32.30Gross Joline 2015 Steinhausen 8.65 7.9049 7.85 7.907.85 0.00

31.90Mannarino Leyla 2013 Cham 8.00 8.5550 8.45 6.908.45 0.00

31.90Känzig Lena 2014 Cham 7.90 8.3051 7.75 7.957.75 0.00

31.90Bühlmann Jael 2014 Cham 7.85 8.2052 7.65 8.207.65 0.00

31.10Rogenmoser Chiara 2014 Cham 8.15 7.9053 7.00 8.057.00 0.00

TotalName Vorname Jrg Riege Boden RingeRang Sprung ReckNote 1 Note 2

Turnerin K3

36.85Saric Mia 2015 Hünenberg 9.20 9.151 Gold9.20 9.309.20 0.00

36.40Holenweger Amara 2013 Hünenberg 8.90 9.352 Silber8.85 9.308.85 0.00

36.35Ruckli Leila 2012 Cham 8.65 9.603 Bronce9.25 8.859.25 0.00

36.25Stocker Celine 2013 Rotkreuz 9.25 9.354 Ausz.8.90 8.758.90 0.00

36.25Annen Jael 2013 Hünenberg 9.10 9.305 Ausz.8.70 9.158.70 0.00

36.10Rusch Juna 2013 Menzingen 9.35 8.856 Ausz.8.85 9.058.85 0.00

36.00Mostard Felicia 2013 Oberägeri 9.35 9.007 Ausz.9.05 8.609.05 0.00

35.60Ruehe Chiara 2012 Unterägeri 9.50 9.208 Ausz.8.40 8.508.40 0.00

35.60Hegner Tilla 2012 Oberägeri. 8.65 9.259 Ausz.9.20 8.509.20 0.00

35.50Lussi Lara 2014 Neuheim 8.85 9.0010 Ausz.8.80 8.858.80 0.00

35.45Letter Muriel 2011 Oberägeri. 8.50 9.3011 Ausz.9.35 8.309.35 0.00

35.45Lindauer Gloria 2012 Steinhausen 8.60 9.2512 Ausz.9.30 8.309.30 0.00

35.45Troxler Annina 2013 Neuheim 8.90 8.8513 Ausz.8.85 8.858.85 0.00

35.05Hüsler Lina 2012 Rotkreuz 8.70 8.7014 Ausz.8.70 8.958.70 0.00

35.00Rohr Vivien 2013 Rotkreuz 8.90 8.9015 Ausz.9.00 8.209.00 0.00

34.95Bilgerig Anja 2012 Cham 8.70 9.0516 Ausz.8.60 8.608.60 0.00

34.80Spirk Daphne 2010 Oberägeri 9.00 8.7517 Ausz.8.95 8.108.95 0.00

34.75Henggeler Naara 2013 Oberägeri 8.55 9.1518 Ausz.8.40 8.658.40 0.00

34.70Marti Noelia 2012 Steinhausen 9.00 8.8519 Ausz.8.50 8.358.50 0.00

34.65Henggeler Stefanie 2013 Menzingen 8.75 9.1520 Ausz.8.40 8.358.40 0.00

34.65Iten Annabelle 2012 Oberägeri 8.75 8.9521 Ausz.8.30 8.658.30 0.00

34.55Iten Lara 2014 Menzingen 8.10 9.2022 8.95 8.308.95 0.00

34.40Vitelli Aurelia 2013 Rotkreuz 8.25 8.7523 8.60 8.808.60 0.00

34.35Jenni Anina 2013 Unterägeri 8.45 8.9024 8.60 8.408.60 0.00

34.35Henggeler Jill 2012 Oberägeri 8.70 8.7025 8.65 8.308.65 0.00

34.15Gubler Linda 2011 Rotkreuz 8.10 8.8526 8.80 8.408.80 0.00

34.10Odermatt Elin 2013 Rotkreuz 7.50 9.0027 8.85 8.758.85 0.00

34.10Götz Eléa 2023 Steinhausen 8.80 8.8028 8.30 8.208.30 0.00

33.95Iten Leila 2011 Oberägeri. 8.40 8.6029 8.75 8.208.75 0.00

33.90Rogenmoser Olivia 2008 Neuheim 8.00 9.1030 8.35 8.458.35 0.00

33.80Amari Raouan 2013 Menzingen 8.00 8.8031 8.60 8.408.60 0.00

33.70Meier Janice 2014 Hünenberg 8.85 8.6032 8.00 8.258.00 0.00

33.55Iten Sina 2014 Menzingen 7.45 8.9033 8.25 8.958.25 0.00

33.40Roos Shaila 2012 Cham 8.00 8.9034 8.25 8.258.25 0.00

33.40Nussbaumer Ronja 2013 Menzingen 7.90 8.5035 8.40 8.608.40 0.00

33.35Teufer Fabienne 2011 Steinhausen 8.00 9.1536 8.35 7.858.35 0.00

33.25Iten Sarina 2013 Oberägeri 8.25 9.0537 8.20 7.758.20 0.00

33.20Harm Nives 2013 Oberägeri 8.25 8.9538 8.60 7.408.60 0.00

33.10Aregger Kim 2013 Unterägeri 7.25 9.0039 8.45 8.408.45 0.00

32.75Schneider Marie 2013 Menzingen 8.00 8.7040 8.00 8.058.00 0.00

32.70Theiler Felice 2011 Menzingen 7.60 9.0541 8.15 7.908.15 0.00

32.65Stocker Sara 2010 Rotkreuz 7.45 9.3042 8.00 7.908.00 0.00

32.40Holenstein Flurina 2011 Cham 7.45 8.5043 8.05 8.408.05 0.00

32.15Ribeiro Diana 2012 Cham 8.00 8.6544 8.30 7.208.30 0.00

32.15Rogenmoser Livia 2012 Rotkreuz 7.90 8.6545 8.05 7.558.05 0.00

32.05Weishaupt Sophie 2013 Unterägeri 7.05 8.9046 8.35 7.758.35 0.00

31.85Gisler Sarah 2014 Neuheim 7.65 8.4547 8.20 7.558.20 0.00

31.75Roth Elina 2013 Steinhausen 8.30 8.6548 8.00 6.808.00 0.00
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37.40Ilic Ana 2009 Cham 9.35 9.501 Gold9.45 9.109.45 0.00

36.20Müller Lisa 2011 Unterägeri 9.35 9.252 Silber8.55 9.058.55 0.00

36.10Rusch Lia 2009 Menzingen 8.90 8.703 Bronce9.25 9.259.25 0.00

36.00Buchner Karolina 2011 Hünenberg 8.80 9.504 Ausz.8.25 9.458.25 0.00

36.00Hosennen Leana 2011 Hünenberg 9.10 9.355 Ausz.8.45 9.108.45 0.00

35.80Rogenmoser Jorina 2010 Steinhausen 8.85 9.206 Ausz.8.35 9.408.35 0.00

35.70Lechmann Elin 2012 Hünenberg 8.60 9.257 Ausz.8.65 9.208.65 0.00

35.45Iten Elin 2011 Oberägeri 8.95 9.208 Ausz.8.25 9.058.25 0.00

35.40Knüsel Milena 2012 Rotkreuz. 8.90 8.409 Ausz.9.05 9.059.05 0.00

35.20Moscariello Matilde 2009 Cham 8.45 9.0510 Ausz.8.65 9.058.65 0.00

35.10Beiersdörfer Elin 2012 Hünenberg 9.15 8.8011 Ausz.8.35 8.808.35 0.00

34.80Bucher Selina 2011 Rotkreuz. 9.00 9.4012 Ausz.7.55 8.857.55 0.00

34.75Cil Aylin 2011 Steinhausen 8.80 9.1013 Ausz.8.20 8.658.20 0.00

34.75Schenker Lea 2012 Hünenberg 8.95 9.0014 Ausz.8.25 8.558.25 0.00

34.75Ineichen Seraina 2010 Steinhausen 8.90 9.0015 Ausz.8.30 8.558.30 0.00

34.70Iten Jasmin 2010 Unterägeri 9.25 9.3016 Ausz.7.80 8.357.80 0.00

34.70Berini Anika 2013 Steinhausen 8.85 8.4017 Ausz.8.75 8.708.75 0.00

34.25Bucher Olivia 2011 Rotkreuz. 8.00 9.1018 8.00 9.158.00 0.00

34.20Iten Alessia 2012 Menzingen 8.75 7.9019 8.65 8.908.65 0.00

34.15Scavelli Fabiana 2011 Hünenberg 8.70 8.4020 8.50 8.558.50 0.00

34.10Iten Fiona 2012 Menzingen 8.00 8.0021 8.70 9.408.70 0.00

34.10Kesten Emily 2011 Rotkreuz 9.05 8.1022 8.10 8.858.10 0.00

33.85Elmiger Serafina 2010 Rotkreuz. 8.60 8.7023 7.40 9.157.40 0.00

33.70Reich-Rohrwig Magdalena 2009 Unterägeri 8.30 9.1524 7.20 9.057.20 0.00

33.70Daniels Svenja 2011 Menzingen 7.85 8.5525 8.25 9.058.25 0.00

33.70Michel Nina 2011 Oberägeri 8.70 8.6026 7.90 8.507.90 0.00

33.30Bertschy Senja 2011 Menzingen 8.25 8.5527 8.05 8.458.05 0.00

33.25Bertschy Amaya 2008 Menzingen 8.60 8.5028 7.90 8.257.90 0.00

33.05Zimmermann Mirjam 2009 Neuheim 8.50 8.0529 7.80 8.707.80 0.00

32.95Grüter Céline 2009 Rotkreuz. 8.10 8.0530 7.75 9.057.75 0.00

32.90Jayatheeswaran Janina 2008 Cham 8.10 8.3031 8.05 8.458.05 0.00

32.70Zurich Livia 2012 Steinhausen 7.60 8.5532 8.10 8.458.10 0.00

32.60Käppeli Seraina 2009 Cham 8.80 8.8033 7.80 7.207.80 0.00

32.60Broger Aline 2010 Rotkreuz 8.20 8.4534 7.20 8.757.20 0.00

32.50McCaig Scarlett 2010 Unterägeri 7.35 8.8035 8.20 8.158.20 0.00

32.45Suter Alena 2010 Rotkreuz 8.40 8.5536 7.25 8.257.25 0.00

32.15Bloch Fiona 2010 Cham 8.45 8.4537 8.45 6.808.45 0.00

32.10Manzione Nadia 2009 Rotkreuz 8.45 8.5538 6.50 8.606.50 0.00

31.75Arcuri Alessia 2013 Cham 8.40 8.1539 7.75 7.457.75 0.00
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